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MadWave Challenge 2025
Tartu, 4. - 6.4.2025

Event 6 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
04.04.2025 - 19:04 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

2011 and younger

1. ROHTLA, Robert 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:13.23 468
50m: 33.97 33.97 100m: 1:13.23 39.26

2. IDNURM, Simon 11 Keila Swimclub 1:14.34 447
50m: 35.51 35.51 100m: 1:14.34 38.83

3. POPOVITS, Anton 11 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:16.10 417
50m: 35.05 35.05 100m: 1:16.10 41.05

4. KOGER, Kristofer 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:17.55 394
50m: 35.91 35.91 100m: 1:17.55 41.64

5. KARJUST, Kaspar 11 Orca Swim Club 1:21.97 334
50m: 40.09 40.09 100m: 1:21.97 41.88

6. LAURILA, Antti 11 Race Club 1:23.99 310
50m: 40.31 40.31 100m: 1:23.99 43.68

7. NOORMETS, Gert 11 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:24.76 302
50m: 38.89 38.89 100m: 1:24.76 45.87

8. ROZENTALS, Kristers 11 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:25.02 299
50m: 39.18 39.18 100m: 1:25.02 45.84

9. LIIVAMAE, Karl 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:25.11 298
50m: 40.31 40.31 100m: 1:25.11 44.80

10. KLIIMAN, Karl Marten 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:26.12 288
50m: 40.95 40.95 100m: 1:26.12 45.17

11. OPEHTIN, Maksim 11 Narva SK/Energia 1:26.74 281
50m: 41.27 41.27 100m: 1:26.74 45.47

12. GURBA, Jakob 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:27.02 279
50m: 40.73 40.73 100m: 1:27.02 46.29

13. MAESEPP, Maru 11 Yess 1:30.09 251
50m: 41.71 41.71 100m: 1:30.09 48.38

14. KRAEKEL, Ricco 12 Orca Swim Club 1:33.42 225
50m: 43.14 43.14 100m: 1:33.42 50.28

15. KUNNAPUU, Cedric 12 Orca Swim Club 1:33.44 225
50m: 46.09 46.09 100m: 1:33.44 47.35

16. KORZENEVSKI, Erik 13 Narva SK/Energia 1:37.48 198
50m: 45.83 45.83 100m: 1:37.48 51.65

17. TSUPIN, Marten Roven 11 Wiru Swim 1:37.84 196
50m: 45.87 45.87 100m: 1:37.84 51.97

18. SAVELEV, Gleb 13 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:41.50 175
50m: 46.28 46.28 100m: 1:41.50 55.22

19. SUTORIN, Ivan 12 Narva SK/Energia 1:41.67 175
50m: 47.84 47.84 100m: 1:41.67 53.83

20. KAERKKAENEN, Kirill 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:42.28 171
50m: 48.70 48.70 100m: 1:42.28 53.58

21. PRITS, Kaur 13 Spordiklubi Nord 1:42.47 171
50m: 47.75 47.75 100m: 1:42.47 54.72

22. TASA, Hugo 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:43.34 166
50m: 48.35 48.35 100m: 1:43.34 54.99
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MadWave Challenge 2025
Tartu, 4. - 6.4.2025

Event 6, Boys, 100m Breaststroke, 2011 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

23. SEROV, Gleb 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:45.92 154
50m: 48.32 48.32 100m: 1:45.92 57.60

24. EHASALU, Gustav 13 Orca Swim Club 1:49.47 140
50m: 52.19 52.19 100m: 1:49.47 57.28

25. MUCENIEKS, Janis 14 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:51.92 131
50m: 52.72 52.72 100m: 1:51.92 59.20

26. SUMBERG, Aleksander 11 Spordiklubi Nord 2:00.11 106
50m: 100m: 2:00.11

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. KONT, Marten 10 Tuk 1:11.15 510
50m: 34.35 34.35 100m: 1:11.15 36.80

2. FEDORENKO, Aleksandr 09 Johvi Spordikool 1:13.80 457
50m: 35.02 35.02 100m: 1:13.80 38.78

3. REBANE, Mark 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:14.08 452
50m: 34.64 34.64 100m: 1:14.08 39.44

4. AROLD, Marten Erik 09 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:14.53 444
50m: 33.62 33.62 100m: 1:14.53 40.91

5. ERIKSSON, Johan 10 Helsingfors Simsallskap 1:16.30 414
50m: 34.93 34.93 100m: 1:16.30 41.37

6. HAHKONEN, Jaroslav 09 Race Club 1:17.20 399
50m: 35.90 35.90 100m: 1:17.20 41.30

7. BINERTS, Bruno 09 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:18.54 379
50m: 35.57 35.57 100m: 1:18.54 42.97

8. MILJAN, Sebastian 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:21.25 343
50m: 37.96 37.96 100m: 1:21.25 43.29

9. VANA, Oliver 10 Spordiklubi Nord 1:22.16 331
50m: 38.18 38.18 100m: 1:22.16 43.98

10. MIKSON, Robin 10 Keila Swimclub 1:27.86 271
50m: 41.05 41.05 100m: 1:27.86 46.81

11. SALUMAA, Raiden 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:30.64 247
50m: 42.55 42.55 100m: 1:30.64 48.09

12. PAALBERG, Aaron 10 MyFitness 1:30.76 246
50m: 41.10 41.10 100m: 1:30.76 49.66

13. KOLOTYGIN, Timur 10 Spordiklubi Nord 1:37.58 198
50m: 43.72 43.72 100m: 1:37.58 53.86

14. LIIG, Kristjan 10 Spordiklubi Nord 1:41.05 178
50m: 45.40 45.40 100m: 1:41.05 55.65

Open

1. REIVART, Kristjan 06 Tuk 1:04.66 680
50m: 29.86 29.86 100m: 1:04.66 34.80

2. TULTS, Carlos 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:05.43 656
50m: 30.83 30.83 100m: 1:05.43 34.60

3. ROOSIMAA, Aleksander 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:07.84 589
50m: 31.33 31.33 100m: 1:07.84 36.51

4. WIKSTEN, Alex 08 Race Club 1:09.09 557
50m: 31.37 31.37 100m: 1:09.09 37.72
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MadWave Challenge 2025
Tartu, 4. - 6.4.2025

Event 6, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

5. SOOSAAR, Andreas 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:09.36 551
50m: 31.64 31.64 100m: 1:09.36 37.72

6. VANARI, Kaur 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:09.62 545
50m: 32.32 32.32 100m: 1:09.62 37.30

7. KONT, Marten 10 Tuk 1:11.15 510
50m: 34.35 34.35 100m: 1:11.15 36.80

8. PASHENKOV, Anton 06 Tuk 1:11.61 501
50m: 32.56 32.56 100m: 1:11.61 39.05

9. ROHTLA, Robert 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:13.23 468
50m: 33.97 33.97 100m: 1:13.23 39.26

10. FEDORENKO, Aleksandr 09 Johvi Spordikool 1:13.80 457
50m: 35.02 35.02 100m: 1:13.80 38.78

11. NAIRISMAGI, Sigmar 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:14.01 453
50m: 35.97 35.97 100m: 1:14.01 38.04

12. REBANE, Mark 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:14.08 452
50m: 34.64 34.64 100m: 1:14.08 39.44

13. JARTSEV, Artemi 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:14.30 448
50m: 34.15 34.15 100m: 1:14.30 40.15

14. IDNURM, Simon 11 Keila Swimclub 1:14.34 447
50m: 35.51 35.51 100m: 1:14.34 38.83

15. AROLD, Marten Erik 09 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:14.53 444
50m: 33.62 33.62 100m: 1:14.53 40.91

16. TOIVONEN, Miika 07 Race Club 1:16.04 418
50m: 35.15 35.15 100m: 1:16.04 40.89

17. POPOVITS, Anton 11 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:16.10 417
50m: 35.05 35.05 100m: 1:16.10 41.05

18. ERIKSSON, Johan 10 Helsingfors Simsallskap 1:16.30 414
50m: 34.93 34.93 100m: 1:16.30 41.37

19. HAHKONEN, Jaroslav 09 Race Club 1:17.20 399
50m: 35.90 35.90 100m: 1:17.20 41.30

20. KOGER, Kristofer 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:17.55 394
50m: 35.91 35.91 100m: 1:17.55 41.64

21. BINERTS, Bruno 09 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:18.54 379
50m: 35.57 35.57 100m: 1:18.54 42.97

22. REBANE, Eldor 08 Jarveotsa Gumnaasiumi Spordiklubi 1:18.74 376
50m: 37.19 37.19 100m: 1:18.74 41.55

23. KOLOSSOV, Matfei 07 Parnu Spordikool 1:19.10 371
50m: 37.26 37.26 100m: 1:19.10 41.84

24. POLIS, Henrijs 08 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:20.14 357
50m: 36.87 36.87 100m: 1:20.14 43.27

25. VELDEMANN, Dante 08 Tuk 1:21.02 346
50m: 38.25 38.25 100m: 1:21.02 42.77

26. MILJAN, Sebastian 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:21.25 343
50m: 37.96 37.96 100m: 1:21.25 43.29

27. KARJUST, Kaspar 11 Orca Swim Club 1:21.97 334
50m: 40.09 40.09 100m: 1:21.97 41.88

28. VANA, Oliver 10 Spordiklubi Nord 1:22.16 331
50m: 38.18 38.18 100m: 1:22.16 43.98
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MadWave Challenge 2025
Tartu, 4. - 6.4.2025

Event 6, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

29. LAURILA, Antti 11 Race Club 1:23.99 310
50m: 40.31 40.31 100m: 1:23.99 43.68

30. NOORMETS, Gert 11 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:24.76 302
50m: 38.89 38.89 100m: 1:24.76 45.87

31. ROZENTALS, Kristers 11 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:25.02 299
50m: 39.18 39.18 100m: 1:25.02 45.84

32. LIIVAMAE, Karl 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:25.11 298
50m: 40.31 40.31 100m: 1:25.11 44.80

33. KLIIMAN, Karl Marten 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:26.12 288
50m: 40.95 40.95 100m: 1:26.12 45.17

34. OPEHTIN, Maksim 11 Narva SK/Energia 1:26.74 281
50m: 41.27 41.27 100m: 1:26.74 45.47

35. GURBA, Jakob 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:27.02 279
50m: 40.73 40.73 100m: 1:27.02 46.29

36. RADIONOV, Ilja 07 Kohtla-Jarve FC Jarve 1:27.63 273
50m: 41.83 41.83 100m: 1:27.63 45.80

37. MIKSON, Robin 10 Keila Swimclub 1:27.86 271
50m: 41.05 41.05 100m: 1:27.86 46.81

38. LELLE, Siim 07 Spordiklubi Nord 1:29.90 253
50m: 40.98 40.98 100m: 1:29.90 48.92

39. MAESEPP, Maru 11 Yess 1:30.09 251
50m: 41.71 41.71 100m: 1:30.09 48.38

40. SALUMAA, Raiden 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:30.64 247
50m: 42.55 42.55 100m: 1:30.64 48.09

41. PAALBERG, Aaron 10 MyFitness 1:30.76 246
50m: 41.10 41.10 100m: 1:30.76 49.66

42. KRAEKEL, Ricco 12 Orca Swim Club 1:33.42 225
50m: 43.14 43.14 100m: 1:33.42 50.28

43. KUNNAPUU, Cedric 12 Orca Swim Club 1:33.44 225
50m: 46.09 46.09 100m: 1:33.44 47.35

44. KORZENEVSKI, Erik 13 Narva SK/Energia 1:37.48 198
50m: 45.83 45.83 100m: 1:37.48 51.65

45. KOLOTYGIN, Timur 10 Spordiklubi Nord 1:37.58 198
50m: 43.72 43.72 100m: 1:37.58 53.86

46. TSUPIN, Marten Roven 11 Wiru Swim 1:37.84 196
50m: 45.87 45.87 100m: 1:37.84 51.97

47. LIIG, Kristjan 10 Spordiklubi Nord 1:41.05 178
50m: 45.40 45.40 100m: 1:41.05 55.65

48. SAVELEV, Gleb 13 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:41.50 175
50m: 46.28 46.28 100m: 1:41.50 55.22

49. SUTORIN, Ivan 12 Narva SK/Energia 1:41.67 175
50m: 47.84 47.84 100m: 1:41.67 53.83

50. KAERKKAENEN, Kirill 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:42.28 171
50m: 48.70 48.70 100m: 1:42.28 53.58

51. PRITS, Kaur 13 Spordiklubi Nord 1:42.47 171
50m: 47.75 47.75 100m: 1:42.47 54.72

52. TASA, Hugo 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:43.34 166
50m: 48.35 48.35 100m: 1:43.34 54.99
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MadWave Challenge 2025
Tartu, 4. - 6.4.2025

Event 6, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

53. SEROV, Gleb 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:45.92 154
50m: 48.32 48.32 100m: 1:45.92 57.60

54. EHASALU, Gustav 13 Orca Swim Club 1:49.47 140
50m: 52.19 52.19 100m: 1:49.47 57.28

55. MUCENIEKS, Janis 14 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:51.92 131
50m: 52.72 52.72 100m: 1:51.92 59.20

56. SUMBERG, Aleksander 11 Spordiklubi Nord 2:00.11 106
50m: 100m: 2:00.11


